Dimensions in Inches • Weight in Pounds
Please include stock number and size when ordering
i
General Information
Cavity Number
Tells which cavity
used during multi-
cavity production.

SS13672 3/4-10 2 1¹⁄₂ 2¹³⁄₁₆ 4⁷⁄₈ 88.5 5,140 SSR13672
SS13702 1-8 2¹⁄₂ 1¹³⁄₁₆ 3⁹⁄₁₆ 6¹⁄₈ 226.0 9,370 SSR13702
*Blanks have no rated capacity.
Machinery Style
Stainless Steel
• 304 Stainless Steel
WARNING
RATED CAPACITY IS DRASTICALLY REDUCED WHEN LOADING AT ANY ANGLE. LOADING MUST
NEVER BE MADE AT AN ANGLE GREATER THAN 45° FROM BOLT CENTERLINE. AT AN ANGLE OF
45°, RATED CAPACITY IS REDUCED TO 1/4 OF THE TABULATED VALUE. Reference Page i
Eye Bolts
Zink Thread
Plated Size Shank I.D. O.D. Overall Approx.
Stock Stock UNC-2A Length Eye Eye Length Wt. Per Rated
No. No. A B C D E 100 Pcs. Capacity Blanks*
13611 ZP13611 1/4-20 1 ³⁄₄ 1³⁄₁₆ 2⁷⁄₃₂ 5.0 500 R13611
13621 ZP13621 5/16-18 1¹⁄₈ ⁷⁄₈ 1⁷⁄₁₆ 2¹⁹⁄₃₂ 10.0 900 R13621
13631 ZP13631 3/8-16 1¹⁄₄ 1 1¹¹⁄₁₆ 3 15.0 1,300 R13631
13638 ZP13638 7/16-14 1³⁄₈ 1³⁄₃₂ 1¹³⁄₁₆ 3⁷⁄₃₂ 20.0 1,800 R13638
13641 ZP13641 1/2-13 1¹⁄₂ 1³⁄₁₆ 2¹⁄₈ 3²¹⁄₃₂ 35.0 2,400 R13641
13650 ZP13650 9/16-12 1³⁄₄ 1³⁄₈ 2⁹⁄₁₆ 4³⁄₈ 60.0 3,200 R13650
13661 ZP13661 5/8-11 1³⁄₄ 1³⁄₈ 2⁹⁄₁₆ 4³⁄₈ 60.0 4,000 R13661
13672 ZP13672 3/4-10 2 1¹⁄₂ 2¹³⁄₁₆ 4⁷⁄₈ 90.0 5,000 R13672
13682 ZP13682 7/8-9 2¹⁄₄ 1¹¹⁄₁₆ 3³⁄₁₆ 5¹�₂ 145.0 7,000 R13682
13702 ZP13702 1-8 2¹⁄₂ 1¹³⁄₁₆ 3⁹⁄₁₆ 6¹⁄₈ 200.0 9,000 R13702
13712 ZP13712 1-1/8-7 2³⁄₄ 2 4¹⁄₁₆ 6⁷⁄₈ 285.0 12,000 R13712
13723 ZP13723 1-1/4-7 3 2³⁄₁₆ 4⁷⁄₁₆ 7¹⁄₂ 390.0 15,000 R13723
13753 ZP13753 1-1/2-6 3¹⁄₂ 2¹⁄₂ 5³⁄₁₆ 8³⁄₄ 635.0 21,000 R13753
13770 ZP13770 1-3/4-5 3³⁄₄ 2⁷⁄₈ 6 9¹³⁄₁₆ 1050.0 28,000 R13770
13780 ZP13780 2-4¹⁄² 4 3¹⁄₄ 6⁷⁄₈ 11 1470.0 38,000 R13780
13790 ZP13790 2-1/2-4 5 4 8¹⁄₂ 13⁵⁄₈ 2900.0 56,000 —
Part #13650 dimensions not in accordance with ANSI B18.15.
B
C
D

and longer sizes also available.
1/4" size only, electro-galvanized after thread-
ing. All other sizes hot galvanized. Available
mechanical galvanized upon request.
All standard stock eye bolts have
UNC-2A threads and are supplied
with American Standard Galvanized
Oversized Hex Nuts (unassembled).
Thread Shank I.D. O.D. Approx.
Stock Dia. Length Eye Eye Wt. Per Rated
No. A B C D 100 Pcs. Capacity Blanks*
12310 1/4-20 2 ¹⁄₂ 1 6.0 500
12312 1/4-20 3 ¹⁄₂ 1 7.0 500
12314 1/4-20 4 ¹⁄₂ 1 8.0 500
12315*** 1/4-20 5 ¹⁄₂ 1 11.0 500
12316 1/4-20 6 ¹⁄₂ 1 13.0 500 R12316
12319 5/16-18 2¹⁄₄ ⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 11.0 800
12321 5/16-18 3 ⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 13.0 800
12323 5/16-18 4 ⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 15.0 800
12325 5/16-18 5 ⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 17.0 800
12326 5/16-18 6 ⁵⁄₈ 1¹⁄₄ 20.0 800 R12326
12330 3/8-16 2¹⁄₂ ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 17.0 1,200
12331 3/8-16 3 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 21.0 1,200
12333 3/8-16 4 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 24.0 1,200
12334*** 3/8-16 4¹⁄₂ ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 25.0 1,200
12335*** 3/8-16 5 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 27.0 1,200
12336 3/8-16 6 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 30.0 1,200 R12336
12338 3/8-16 8 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 36.0 1,200
12339 3/8-16 10 ³⁄₄ 1¹⁄₂ 40.0 1,200 R12339
12340 1/2-13 3¹⁄₄ 1 2 40.0 2,100
12341 1/2-13 4 1 2 41.0 2,100
12343 1/2-13 6 1 2 42.0 2,100 R12343
12345 1/2-13 8 1 2 55.0 2,100
12347 1/2-13 10 1 2 67.0 2,100
12348 1/2-13 12 1 2 75.0 2,100 R12348
12350 5/8-11 4 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 82.0 3,200
12351 5/8-11 5 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 91.0 3,200
12352 5/8-11 6 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 98.0 3,200 R12352
12354 5/8-11 8 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 120.0 3,200
12356*** 5/8-11 10 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 134.0 3,200
12357 5/8-11 12 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 153.0 3,200 R12357
12358*** 5/8-11 15 1¹⁄₄ 2¹⁄₂ 178.0 3,200
12360 3/4-10 4 1¹⁄₂ 3 118.0 4,500
12362 3/4-10 6 1¹⁄₂ 3 138.0 4,500 R12362
12364 3/4-10 8 1¹⁄₂ 3 168.0 4,500
12366*** 3/4-10 10 1¹⁄₂ 3 192.0 4,500
12367 3/4-10 12 1¹⁄₂ 3 216.0 4,500 R12367
12368*** 3/4-10 15 1¹⁄₂ 3 254.0 4,500
12369*** 3/4-10 18 1¹⁄₂ 3 304.0 4,500 R12369
12370 7/8-9 5 1³⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 203.0 7,000
12371 7/8-9 6 1³⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 214.0 7,000 R12371
12373 7/8-9 8 1³⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 235.0 7,000
12374 7/8-9 10 1³⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 268.0 7,000
12375 7/8-9 12 1³⁄₄ 3¹⁄₂ 302.0 7,000 R12375
12380 1-8 6 2 4 280.0 8,500 R12380
12382 1-8 8 2 4 335.0 8,500
12384 1-8 10 2 4 365.0 8,500
12385 1-8 12 2 4 430.0 8,500 R12385
12386*** 1-8 15 2 4 470.0 8,500
12387 1-8 18 2 4 550.0 8,500 R12387
12390 1-1/4-7 6 2³⁄₁₆ 4⁷�₁₆ 500.0 13,500 R12390***
12391*** 1-1/4-7 8 2³⁄₁₆ 4⁷�₁₆ 580.0 13,500
12393 1-1/4-7 12 2³⁄₁₆ 4⁷�₁₆ 715.0 13,500 R12393
12396 1-1/2-6 12 2¹⁄₂ 4⁷�₁₆ 1080.0 20,000 R12396
12405 2 12 3¹⁄₂ 6⁷⁄₈ 1500.0 35,000 R12396
*Blanks have no rated capacity.
**Self-colored and other finishes available. Call for quote.
Special bolt/thread lengths available. Call for quote.